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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

0

1

71

B40 71

 D40

85

90

LOUIS-ALEXANDRE BACHAND

MARINIERS 1 DE SOREL-TRACY

33

1

02:16

08:00

A.N: 0 en 1

71

3

0

64

0

81

63

09:44

09:44

D.N: 1 en 1

81

63

65

SIMON LATRAVERSE
HUGUES L'ESPERANCE

82

84

91

98

STEVE MAILHOT

90

92

99

AIGLES DE ST-BRUNO

0

0 33

0

0

2

ANTOINE DUBOURG-VANDAL

DAPHNEE LEMAY

ATOME

82

1

2

3

1

0

1

0

89

87

85

78

74

71

37

17

12

NORMAND POIRIER

FRÉDÉRIC MARTIN

30

LVRABC

LOUIS-PHILIPPE MÉNARD

LOUIS-PHILIPPE MÉNARD

WILLIAM JETTE

NAPOLEON FONTAINE

NOAH GALLANT

OLIVIER MARTIN

PRESTON POIRIER

GUILLAUME BOIVIN

MAELIE GERMAIN

ZACK MAILHOT

ANTOINE L'ESPERANCE

00:20

07:11

07:45

0

0

74

St-Bruno-de-Montarville, Michael-Bilodeau

REMI LATRAVERSE *

THEODORE BRACONNIER

MATHIEU BOILEAU

LOIK LELIEVRE

CHARLES PAUL-HUS

THOMAS PAQUETTE

MAXIME VEILLEUX

XAVIER MARTIN

31

11 jan 20

0

0

A55

0

3

1

2

3

0

0

81

65

64

63

62

58

18

12

09

0

1

01:30

31

30

2122

0

0

St-Bruno-de-Montarville

A53

GABRIEL ASSELIN

THEO ANGERS

LUKAS MORIN

EDOUARD LÉGARÉ

WILLIAM AUCLAIR

CHARLES MARTIN

ALEC BERGERON

JACOB POIRIER

LOUIS ROY

MICHEL SÉBASTIEN ROY

13:00:00

0

0

A

0

0

0

0

PAUL CRANE *

03:26

0

0

0

0

1

0

A.N: 0 en 1

0

2

62

2

0

0

3

3

D.N: 1 en 1




